VENA NUTRITION COMMITTEE

3-20-08

	NAME
	LWP
	EMAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NUMBER

	Carolyn Schumann
	Randolph County
	SchumC@lpha.dhss.mo.gov
	660-263-6643

	Velma Osbourne
	Madison County
	OsborV@lpha.dhss.mo.gov
	573-783-2747

	Brenda Brewer
	TMC - Lakewood
	Brenda.brewer@tmcmed.org
	816-404-9740

	Paula Myers
	Lawrence County
	myersp@lpha.dhss.mo.gov
	417-466-2201

	Julie Thorpe
	Phelps/Maries Counties
	ThorpJ@lpha.dhss.mo.gov
	573-458-6046

	Caroline van Marrelo
	St. Louis Co
	Cvanmarrelo@stlouisco.com
	314-842-1300

ext.  7803

	Nancy Russell
	State WIC Office
	Nancy.S.Russell@dhss.mo.gov
	573-840-9104

	Kathy Mertzlufft
	State WIC Office
	Kathy.Mertzlufft@dhss.mo.gov
	573-526-4792

	D’Anne Ward
	State WIC Office
	Danne.Ward@dhss.mo.gov
	573-526-0209

	Sue Redding
	State WIC Office
	Sue.Redding@dhss.mo.gov
	816-350-5418

	Nancy Green
	State WIC Office
	Nancy.Green@dhss.mo.gov
	417-895-6926

	Vicki Strickland  - Leader of the Education Committee
	State WIC Office
	Vicki. Strickland@dhss.mo.gov
	573-526-7961

	Phyllis Fuller - Leader of the Nutrition Committee
	State WIC Office
	Phyllis.Fuller@dhss.mo.gov
	573-751-6468


